. Marbach / Lauter
Teilnehmerubersicht

1. Reitpferdeprufung

LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Bronner, Valentina 3 6 A A 1
68 Fine Princess 6 4. S

2 Dauser, Julia-Maria 3 6 A A 1
10 Funny Feeling D 4. S

3 Duelli, Carina 2 5 B B 1
17 Flaconi M 4. S

4 Ederle, Georg Johannes 3 5 B A 1
50 Total Happiness 4. S

5 Fleischmann, Ines 2 5 B B 3
130 Gut Wettlkam's 4. w

Fabergee
132 Final Melody 4. S
133 Flynn 49 4. w
134 Gut Wettlkam's 4. S
Grazia

135 Vivaldinio 2 4. w

6 Hofmann, Nicole 4 5 B B 3
41 Thaliko 3j. W
42 Davos 82 3. H
43 Dakota 545 3j. S
44 Florian de trois lys 3. w

7 John, Swantje 4 5 A A 1
99 Totally Gold 4. S

8 Miller, Konrad 3 4 B B 1
98 Tanzfirst 4. H

9 Schollmann, Stefanie 5 6 A A 1
X 1 Dreamboy 68 4j. W

10 Schulmerig, Michele 3 6 B A 1
138 Bon Grand Coeur M 4j. w
139 Cornelius 64 4. H
140 DSP En vogue 4. S
141 E'Panthera 4. S
142 HLT Cosmotino 3. W
143 Goldschatz 60 3j. H
144 Bon Benthley 3. w

11 Sieger, Katharina 2 5 B A 1
147 Montgomery K 4j. W
148 Karl der GroRe 12 4j. W
149 Marilyn FG 4. S
150 Daylight 358 3. S

12 Sieger, Sven 5 2 A B 1
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Nr.

13

14

15

16

17

Dressurpferdeprfg.

Nr.

1

Teilnehmer

Sporkert, Anna-Katharina

Staib, Dr. Alissa

Stengele, Ellen

Tribusser, Naja Sofie

Wagner, Maria

Teilnehmer

Bronner, Valentina

Dauser, Julia-Maria

Dlugos, Andrea

Duelli, Carina

Fleischmann, Ines

AKL

REI

AKL

D

3

LK

Sta Sta

s D
B A
A A
B A
A A
A A

Sta Sta
S D
A A
A A
B A
B B
B B

SP

SP

Pferde

147
152

20
91
92

158

162
163
164
165
166
169

35

132
130

Montgomery K

Dream Dancer 96

Catch me 92
Choco Crossie 5

Cadeau du ciel 20

Bella Courage

Bon Voyage 51
Veyron 6

In Flame
Verdon 4
Vienna 122

Viviano 9

Blondberry

Final Melody

Gut Wettlkam's
Fabergee

Pferde

67
68

10

225
226

17

123
124
125
126
127
129

130

131

Flotta

Fine Princess 6

A Pocket Rocket

Funny Feeling D

Esmeralda D

Vivienne 19

Flaconi M

Secret Escape 6
Top Score 3

Don Didoros
Valentina D
Dante's Sunrise S

Gut Wettlkam's
Delney

Gut Wettlkam's
Fabergee

Fountleroy 5

4.
4.

4.
4.
3]

4j.

4j.
4j.
3j.
4j.
4j.
4j.

4j.

4j.
4],

6j.
4j.

5].

4j.

5].
5].
4.
6]
5].
5].
5].
5].
5].
4.

5].

T w = I I =

= £ v g T =

=
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Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Teilnehmer

Grab, Margit

Hofmann, Nicole

Keller, Linus

Maier, Lukas

Mesam, Dorothee

Miiller, Konrad

Nagel, Tanja

Ong, Katrin

Porowski, Julia

Purmaier, Sarah Viktoria

Schmid, Ina-Katrin

Sieger, Katharina

Sieger, Sven

Stengele, Ellen

SP

Pferde
132 Final Melody
133 Flynn 49

134 Gut Wettlkam's
Grazia

135 Vivaldinio 2

54 Donner Lottchen 6

39 Fiirstenkind AC
40 Tilly 39

197 Fernanda H
198 Davines

199 Donar 249

74 Descartes 17
75 Demokratie 3

57 Zaira 24
56 Lessing 31

98 Tanzfirst

210 Chardonnay le fin

2 Francis 159

117 Silberraute

113 Don Ferrari 3

114 Freesemann

115 Samson M 3

176 Lyon 55

145 Bonnie Kay K

146 Scala Dei 3

147 Montgomery K

148 Karl der Grof3e 12

149 Marilyn FG

147 Montgomery K
152 Dream Dancer 96

162 Bon Voyage 51
163 Veyron 6

4.

4j.

4.

4j.

5].

5].
6].
6].
6]

4j.

5].
4j.

5].
5].

4.

6].

5j.

4.

5j.

5j.

5j.

5j.

5j.

5.

4j.

4.

4.

4j.
4j.

4j.
4j.

=

w s £ g = =

=
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Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S
20 Terpeluk, Eva 4 4 A
21  Wagner, Maria REI 5 0 A

Dressurpferdeprfg.KI.L

LK LK Sta
Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S
1 Butscher, Patricia 3 5 A
2 Depfenhart, Stefanie 4 5 A
3 Dlugos, Andrea 2 5 B
4 Fleischmann, Ines 2 5 B
5 Kastner, Anna-Lena 5 5 A
6 Keller, Linus 4 5 A
7 Klinger, Carmen 3 5 B
8 Klittich, Mirjam 3 5 A
9 Maier, Lukas 3 5 B

Sta

Sta

SP

SP

Pferde

165
166
167
168
169

16
15

132
130

Verdon 4
Vienna 122
Meveley
Vitaliano

Viviano 9

Golden Georgie T

Uni's Brown Cookie

Final Melody

Gut Wettlkam's
Fabergee

Pferde

59

218

225
226

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

131

205

196

197

198

94
95

20

73
74

Derry 17

Sunny May 5

Esmeralda D

Vivienne 19

Secret Escape 6
Top Score 3

Don Didoros
Valentina D
Dante's Sunrise S
Fiona 656

Gut Wettlkam's
Delney

Fountleroy 5

Furst Farbenfroh S

Momentum 3

Fernanda H

Davines

Noir M

Rialto 116

Felino 68

Vermeer 6

Descartes 17

4.
4.
5].
5].
4.

5].
6].

4.
4j.

5j.

6]

5].
5].

6].
5].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].

5].

6j.

7].

6j.

6j.

6].
7].

7].

7].
5].

T = v u =

=

nw un

= v =2 v 2 T =
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Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dressurpferdeprfg. K.

Teilnehmer

Nagel, Tanja

Rentschler, Johanna

Reutter, Laura

Rieg, Ann-Cathrin

Schmid, Dorothee

Schmid, Ina-Katrin

Sieger, Katharina

Strohmeier, Virginie

Terpeluk, Eva

Wagner, Amelie

Wallner, Franziska

Teilnehmer

Dauser, Julia-Maria

Dirks, Nina Maria

Gensmantel, Jessica

Hanselmann, Armin

Hofmann, Nicole

Keller, Linus

AKL

AKL

LK
D

3

Sta

M

Sta

Sta

Sta

SP

SP

Pferde

210

215

37

70

174
175

176

145
146

51
52

16
15

38

60

Chardonnay le fin

Be my Sunshine S

By Your Side R

Ganymed W WE

Keep me fun R

Fortunio 3

Lyon 55

Bonnie Kay K
Scala Dei 3

Vienna Calling 5

Dark-Dante

Golden Georgie T

Uni's Brown Cookie

Sir Henry HH

Finley 141

Pferde

45

18

112

39
40

196
197
198

Topas' little Secret D
A Pocket Rocket

FBW Daisy Donut

Silk 7

Flashdance 95

Furstenkind AC
Tilly 39

Momentum 3
Fernanda H

Davines

6j.

6].

6].

5].

6].
6].

5].

5].
5].

6].
5].

5].
6].

6].

7].

7].
5].

7i.

6.

7i.

5].
6.

7].
6.
6.
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Nr.

10

11

Teilnehmer

Klaric, lgor

Riepl, Anna

Schon, Stephanie

Strohmeier, Virginie

Walter, Sabrina

AKL

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

151 Figaro von
Hohenbuhl

34 Doristo

118 Meisterwerk

51 Vienna Calling 5
52 Dark-Dante

69 Goldberg's
Gentleman

Dressurpferdeprfg. KI.S -Kandare-

Teilnehmer

Butscher, Patricia

Eberhardt, Rolf

Gebhard, Pia Cristina

Maier, Lukas

LK

LK

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

A

SP

Pferde

58 Buena Dimaggia

270 Giuliani 4

3 Feynman 6

73 Vermeer 6

7].

6].

7].

6].
5].

7].

8.

8.

7].

7].
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